Pienaksana Riga

no Gulbenes, Madonas, Indras, Kraslavas, Daugavpils

Izmainu datumi

7. novembri

9. novembri

7. novembri

9. novembri

8. novembri

9. novembri

9. novembri

17.un 18.
novembrt

17.un 18.
novembrt

8. novembri

Vilciena Nr.

707

707

705

705

819

819

817

817

807

803

Piezimes

ATCELTS

NORIKOTS

NORIKOTS

ATCELTS

ATCELTS

NORIKOTS

ATCELTS

NORIKOTS

NORIKOTS

ATCELTS

Gulbene

6.47

6.47

17.18

18.18

Jaungulbene

7.05

7.05

17.36

18.36

Cesvaine

7.24

7.24

17.55

18.55

Madona

7.38

7.38

7.38

7.38

18.09

19.09

Marciena

7.51

7.51

7.51

7.51

18.21

19.21

Kalsnava

7.59

7.59

7.59

7.59

18.29

19.29

Jaunkalsnava

8.06

8.06

8.06

8.06

18.36

19.36

Indra

5.24

5.24

Kraslava

5.44

5.44

5.44

5.44

Daugavpils

6.18

6.18

6.18

6.18

Liksna

Vabole

Nicgale

Jersika

Livani

Trepe

Krustpils

Plavinas

Alotene

Koknese

Aizkraukle

Muldakmens

Skriveri

Jumprava

Kaibala

Lielvarde

Kegums

Ciemupe

Parogre

Ogre

Jaunogre

Ikskile

Saulkalne

Salaspils

Dole

Darzini

Rumbula

Gaisma

Skirotava

Daugmale

Janavarti

Vagonu parks

Riga




